
3ER192639 Harlow County Qualifier
Session - 1

at LeisureZone Harlow

EVENT 101 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke       
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jasmine HALL 9 Harlow Pen    46.08 240
2. Sophie LONG 9 Romford Town    47.65 217
3. Sophia DIXON 9 Harlow Pen    49.22 197
4. Tumininu MAKINDE 9 Romford Town    50.72 180
5. Evie KNIGHT 9 Harlow Pen    53.01 157
6. Indie PETTITT 9 Harlow Pen    54.20 147
7. Ananda TO 9 Harlow Pen    54.72 143
8. Mya CLEWES 9 Epping For't    55.28 139
9. Ernesto BUTKO 9 BorRedbridge    56.52 130
10. Felicity OAKES 9 Harlow Pen    56.84 127
11. Jessica ROTHON 9 Hornchurch    58.64 116
12. Ava MCCARTHY 9 Harlow Pen    59.30 112
13. Tegan WOOLCOTT 9 Epping For't  1:03.13 93
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lily MILLS 10 Harlow Pen    49.97 188
2. Anna JARAMILLO OBCOWSK10 Epping For't    50.39 183
3. Summer BUCKLAND 10 Harlow Pen    51.39 173
4. Molly REED 10 Bo Waltham F    51.66 170
5. Daisy BEENHAM 10 Romford Town    52.12 165
6. Indie LANGSTON 10 Epping For't    52.23 164
7. Freya KELLY 10 Bo Waltham F    52.57 161
8. Emily-Mae STOBBS 10 Rochford    52.82 159
9. Esha CROSS 10 Epping For't    52.93 158
10. Chloe SANDERS 10 Harlow Pen    53.03 157
11. Ella BALDWIN 10 Epping For't    53.97 149
12. Scarlett MERCER 10 Harlow Pen    55.46 137
13. Summer BARNEY 10 Hornchurch    56.86 127
 Layla BROOKS 10 Romford Town DNC
 Ruthie EGUAKHIDE 10 Romford Town DNC
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nicole AKINBOLA-ADENRE11 Bo Newham    42.75 300
2. Charlotte CASEY-SWEENE11 Romford Town    43.04 294
3. Brianna HANSEN-HOARE11 Harlow Pen    43.40 287
4. Sophia JARAMILLO OBCOW11 Epping For't    43.77 280
5. Rebecca COOGAN 11 Romford Town    43.82 279
6. Oluwapelumi SALU 11 Epping For't    44.07 274
7. Aleksandra OSTYNOWICZ11 Bo Waltham F    45.46 250
8. Thalia DEPEZA-GREEN 11 Bo Waltham F    46.17 238
9. Emma HARDING 11 Basildon Ph    46.35 235
10. Esme STRINGER 11 Harlow Pen    46.56 232
11. Aoife DUDLEY 11 Rochford    47.96 212
12. Desislava ANGELOVA 11 Bo Waltham F    48.41 207
13. Sophie RYAN 11 Colchester    48.64 204
14. Isla LADBURY 11 Epping For't    49.16 197
15. Hannah DEATH 11 Harlow Pen    49.35 195
16. Laura SVATKOVSKYTE 11 Bo Waltham F    49.43 194
17. Cara DANNHAUSER 11 Bo Waltham F    49.47 194
18. Lucy GROVES 11 Harlow Pen    50.48 182
19. Natasha BULLEN 11 Harlow Pen    50.66 180
20. Rhian PHILLIPS 11 Hornchurch    50.80 179
21. Elizabeth FROST 11 Romford Town    52.19 165
22. Freya GORDON 11 Harlow Pen    52.62 161
23. Tiffany FOX 11 Harlow Pen    57.19 125
 Amy WRIGHT 11 Bo Waltham F DNC
 Liliana WIELEBA 11 Epping For't DQ FI     
 Kayleigh PEACOCK 11 Harlow Pen DQ SA     
 Matilda FRITH 11 Bo Waltham F DQ SL     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Codie MCSHEFFREY 12 Romford Town    40.31 358
2. Madison HEIL 12 Romford Town    40.48 354
3. Olivia PERRIN 12 Harlow Pen    45.70 246
4. Cemre SAHIN 12 BorRedbridge    45.81 244
5. Autumn SHINE 12 Harlow Pen    46.51 233
6. Ella KILBY 12 Romford Town    47.02 225
7. Bonnie MACMILLAN GRIFF12 Bo Waltham F    47.13 224
8. Isidora SCHUSTER 12 Bo Waltham F    47.76 215
9. Alegra BUBLYTE 12 Hornchurch    48.14 210
10. Chloe TANNER 12 Bo Waltham F    48.38 207
11. Martha PROSSER 12 Epping For't    49.36 195
12. Isabella WILLIAMS 12 Epping For't    50.54 181
13. Minnette MOHAMMED 12 Epping For't    50.72 180
14. Charlotte ROBERTS 12 Harlow Pen    52.72 160
 Holly CRAMER 12 Rochford DNC
 Kiera WILSON 12 Harlow Pen DQ SA     



13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Misty EREN 13 Harlow Pen    37.32 451
2. Evie JAMIESON 13 Harlow Pen    38.33 417
3. Maisie MUFFETT 13 Epping For't    39.61 378
4. Julia SWANEPOEL 13 Epping For't    40.57 351
5. Isobel SANDERS 13 Harlow Pen    44.19 272
6. Lily-Anne STOBBS 13 Rochford    44.55 265
7. Alexdrina ROBERTS 13 Harlow Pen    46.97 226
8. Rose GRADY 13 Harlow Pen    48.15 210
9. Imogen BYFORD 13 Rochford    48.22 209
10. Isabelle PRICE 13 Epping For't    48.53 205
11. Lucie BUSFIELD-PAYNE 13 Epping For't    48.84 201
 Carly STROUD 13 Harlow Pen DNC
 Libby MARMOLEJO 13 Bo Newham DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Neha PILLAI 14 Bo Waltham F    37.25 454
2. Stephanie PAGAN 14 Bo Waltham F    39.17 390
3. Grace LAMPRELL 14 Harlow Pen    40.05 365
4. Megan MCLAWRENCE 14 BorRedbridge    40.20 361
5. Andrea BUTKO 14 BorRedbridge    41.03 340
6. Kitty-May MURRAY 14 Bo Newham    44.09 274
7. Daisy HARRISON-CONSTAN14 Hornchurch    44.38 268
8. Mia WARD 14 Thurrock    44.97 258
9. Emily MORRIS 14 Bo Waltham F    46.86 228
 Justina NIKOLAYEVA 14 Epping For't DQ SA     
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isabelle CREASEY 15 Epping For't    38.26 419
2. Kya ANDREOU 15 Harlow Pen    39.39 384
3. Maisy HILLS 15 Harlow Pen    39.65 376
4. Taisia TIRON 15 Harlow Pen    40.30 358
5. Francesca VANN 15 Harlow Pen    42.94 296
6. Anya LADBURY 15 Epping For't    43.05 294
7. Shauna PITCHER 16 Harlow Pen    44.58 265
 Chloe DRAKE 27 Rochford DNC
 Olivia SMITH-LAL 20 Harlow Pen DNC
 Zoe WALTON 17 Rochford DNC

EVENT 102 Mens Open 50m Breaststroke         
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jesse HOWARD 9 Harlow Pen    46.44 160
2. Theodore PERRIN 9 Harlow Pen    50.88 122
3. Ozgun FOO-TURK 9 Epping For't    53.69 104
4. Jacob BRANCH 9 Harlow Pen    57.46 84
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Cooper SMITH 10 Harlow Pen    43.63 193
2. Dmitrijs GRACOVS 10 Harlow Pen    46.90 156
3. George JONES 10 Harlow Pen    47.03 154
4. Charlie PLUME 10 Harlow Pen    49.57 132
5. Lucas PINTILEI 10 Harlow Pen    50.23 127
6. Joshua DILCHAND 10 Epping For't    50.56 124
7. Ellis RYAN 10 Harlow Pen    53.21 106
8. Francis HARDING 10 Rochford    53.44 105
9. Roman CARR 10 BorRedbridge    53.81 103
10. Niall WRIGHT 10 Harlow Pen    55.54 93
11. Daniel JONES 10 Hornchurch    56.46 89
12. Adedayo MUILI 10 Harlow Pen    56.70 88
13. Guangdi ZHU 10 Epping For't    57.40 85
14. Ali HASTUNC 10 Bo Waltham F    57.79 83
15. Patryk PALICKI 10 Harlow Pen    58.72 79
16. James CHERRY 10 Harlow Pen    59.02 78
17. Taylor-Jay CUMBER 10 Epping For't    59.22 77
18. Harry FLEMING 10 Harlow Pen  1:00.48 72
 Dawid NIEDZWIECKI 10 Harlow Pen DNC
 Edward LYTTLE 10 Bo Waltham F DNC
 Theophilus ATANLUSI 10 Epping For't DQ SA     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Thomas MOODY 11 Harlow Pen    45.26 173
2. Caleb JUDD 11 Romford Town    48.24 143
3. Connor JARRETT 11 Romford Town    48.71 139
4. Luke PEMBERTON 11 Bo Waltham F    49.41 133
5. Michael MANNIX 11 Harlow Pen    50.42 125
6. Jack GORE 11 Rochford    50.57 124
7. Lenny HOLLINS 11 Hornchurch    50.94 121
8. Leo EVERITT 11 Epping For't    52.29 112
9. Dougie PARSONS 11 Rochford    52.31 112
10. Aaron PEIRCE 11 Harlow Pen    52.74 109
11. Max SCOTT 11 Hornchurch    53.18 107
12. Rhys HUNT 11 Harlow Pen    55.52 94
13. Sebastian FASZCZEWSKI11 Epping For't    56.93 87
14. James BULL 11 Harlow Pen  1:06.56 54
 Alexander IVANOV 11 Romford Town DNC
 Ethan HEDGES 11 Harlow Pen DQ ST     



12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Raheel MAHMOOD 12 Romford Town    37.92 295
2. Lewis JARRETT 12 Romford Town    38.89 273
3. James GOURPINAR 12 Harlow Pen    39.27 265
4. Samuel HOWARD 12 Harlow Pen    41.93 218
5. Jack BANNING 12 Harlow Pen    43.37 197
6. Kevin MOLDOVAN 12 Harlow Pen    43.50 195
7. Ethan HEALES 12 Bo Waltham F    43.74 192
8. Qaiyan THOMPSON 12 Bo Newham    43.79 191
9. Alexander GILL 12 Epping For't    45.27 173
10. Ajay JEYACHANDRAN 12 Bo Waltham F    53.03 107
11. Maatla KEBAITSE 12 Harlow Pen    54.25 100
 Ryan DOOLEY 12 Romford Town DNC
 Joel ASHCROFT 12 Bo Waltham F DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Glennon LEE 13 Harlow Pen    35.88 348
2. Mark RIGO 13 Romford Town    37.04 316
3. Jack CACI 13 Epping For't    37.54 304
4. Thomas LIDDIARD 13 Ware    40.17 248
5. Lucas DANNHAUSER 13 Bo Waltham F    41.43 226
6. Martin IVANOV 13 Bo Waltham F    44.77 179
7. Oluwateniola ATANLUSI 13 Epping For't    44.79 179
8. Andrej MILOSEVIC 13 BorRedbridge    51.78 115
 Marvin MELROY 13 BorRedbridge DNC
 Sina POURKOMAILIAN 13 Epping For't DNC
 Maximilian DOOLEY 13 Romford Town DNC
 Sol BRINE 13 Epping For't DNC
 Alexander MUNDEN 13 Bo Newham DNC
 Alexander MCGOWAN 13 Harlow Pen DQ SL     
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ben STRINGER 14 Harlow Pen    34.32 398
2. Cristian CUBANI 14 Romford Town    36.90 320
3. Rufus JONES 14 Epping For't    36.97 318
4. Ben PALMER 14 Hornchurch    37.05 316
5. Ethan RYAN 14 Harlow Pen    37.38 308
6. Ethan MAY 14 Harlow Pen    37.55 304
7. Liam HIGGINS 14 Bo Waltham F    40.50 242
8. Finlay JACKSON 14 Hornchurch    40.60 240
9. Freddy COE 14 Rochford    42.29 212
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jack MANSFIELD 17 Harlow Pen    31.55 512
2. Elliot CHINNICK 17 Epping For't    33.56 425
3. Joseph MUNDEN 15 Bo Newham    34.11 405
4. Brook MILLER 17 Hornchurch    35.08 372
5. Kaya AHMET 15 Bo Waltham F    35.49 360
6. Owen STRINGER 17 Harlow Pen    36.14 341
7. Steve POSTOLACHI 15 Harlow Pen    37.17 313
8. Daniel MONK 15 Harlow Pen    37.29 310
9. Joseph QUELCH 16 Harlow Pen    37.74 299
10. Kai HENSON 15 Harlow Pen    38.18 289
11. Jonty JOSEPH 15 Epping For't    40.98 233
12. Taylor BERNARD 16 Hornchurch    41.24 229

EVENT 103 Womens Open 50m Backstroke         
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jasmine HALL 9 Harlow Pen    41.31 239
2. Sophia DIXON 9 Harlow Pen    44.54 191
3. Mya CLEWES 9 Epping For't    45.07 184
4. India HARROD-HILL 9 Epping For't    46.65 166
5. Ernesto BUTKO 9 BorRedbridge    48.68 146
6. Sophie LONG 9 Romford Town    49.51 139
7. Evie KNIGHT 9 Harlow Pen    49.54 139
8. Ananda TO 9 Harlow Pen    50.89 128
9. Jessica ROTHON 9 Hornchurch    52.53 116
10. Ava MCCARTHY 9 Harlow Pen    53.89 108
 Tumininu MAKINDE 9 Romford Town DNC
 Tegan WOOLCOTT 9 Epping For't DQ T     
 Indie PETTITT 9 Harlow Pen DQ T     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lily MILLS 10 Harlow Pen    43.99 198
2. Indie LANGSTON 10 Epping For't    44.30 194
3. Emily-Mae STOBBS 10 Rochford    44.59 190
4. Freya KELLY 10 Bo Waltham F    44.89 186
5. Summer BUCKLAND 10 Harlow Pen    47.35 159
6. Daisy BEENHAM 10 Romford Town    47.36 159
7. Anna JARAMILLO OBCOWSK10 Epping For't    49.30 141
8. Molly REED 10 Bo Waltham F    50.17 133
9. Scarlett MERCER 10 Harlow Pen    51.20 126
 Oliwia NIEDZWIECKA 10 Harlow Pen DNC
 Layla BROOKS 10 Romford Town DNC
 Ruthie EGUAKHIDE 10 Romford Town DNC
 Summer BARNEY 10 Hornchurch DQ T     



11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Brianna HANSEN-HOARE11 Harlow Pen    33.10 466
2. Sophia JARAMILLO OBCOW11 Epping For't    36.11 359
3. Oluwapelumi SALU 11 Epping For't    37.05 332
4. Rebecca COOGAN 11 Romford Town    37.98 308
5. Emma HARDING 11 Basildon Ph    38.08 306
6. Desislava ANGELOVA 11 Bo Waltham F    39.72 269
7. Aleksandra OSTYNOWICZ11 Bo Waltham F    39.82 267
8. Thalia DEPEZA-GREEN 11 Bo Waltham F    41.34 239
9. Nicole AKINBOLA-ADENRE11 Bo Newham    41.51 236
10. Laura SVATKOVSKYTE 11 Bo Waltham F    43.17 210
11. Sophie RYAN 11 Colchester    43.34 207
12. Aoife DUDLEY 11 Rochford    43.53 205
13. Isla LADBURY 11 Epping For't    43.74 202
14. Esme STRINGER 11 Harlow Pen    44.01 198
15. Freya GORDON 11 Harlow Pen    45.29 182
16. Natasha BULLEN 11 Harlow Pen    45.38 181
17. Hannah DEATH 11 Harlow Pen    45.45 180
18. Elizabeth FROST 11 Romford Town    46.08 172
19. Amelia PATCHETT 11 Hornchurch    46.61 167
20. Matilda FRITH 11 Bo Waltham F    47.40 158
21. Cara DANNHAUSER 11 Bo Waltham F    49.55 139
22. Tiffany FOX 11 Harlow Pen    50.01 135
 Amy WRIGHT 11 Bo Waltham F DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Arwen PHILLIPS 12 Epping For't    34.17 423
2. Ella TURNER 12 Epping For't    34.29 419
3. Holly CRAMER 12 Rochford    36.35 352
4. Madison HEIL 12 Romford Town    37.73 314
5. Bonnie MACMILLAN GRIFF12 Bo Waltham F    37.77 313
6. Ella KILBY 12 Romford Town    37.89 310
7. Olivia PERRIN 12 Harlow Pen    39.29 278
8. Kiera WILSON 12 Harlow Pen    39.44 275
9. Cemre SAHIN 12 BorRedbridge    39.56 273
10. Autumn SHINE 12 Harlow Pen    39.58 272
11. Codie MCSHEFFREY 12 Romford Town    40.12 261
12. Isidora SCHUSTER 12 Bo Waltham F    40.93 246
13. Alegra BUBLYTE 12 Hornchurch    41.68 233
14. Charlotte ROBERTS 12 Harlow Pen    44.16 196
15. Ciara SHORTALL 12 Harlow Pen    46.11 172
16. Chloe TANNER 12 Bo Waltham F    47.47 158
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Francesca RIODA 13 Harlow Pen    34.73 403
2. Misty EREN 13 Harlow Pen    35.93 364
3. Maisie MUFFETT 13 Epping For't    36.34 352
4. Gracie MORRIS 13 Rochford    36.52 347
5. Alexdrina ROBERTS 13 Harlow Pen    38.04 307
6. Evie JAMIESON 13 Harlow Pen    38.33 300
7. Lily-Anne STOBBS 13 Rochford    40.24 259
8. Lucie BUSFIELD-PAYNE 13 Epping For't    40.89 247
 Libby MARMOLEJO 13 Bo Newham DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Neha PILLAI 14 Bo Waltham F    32.11 510
2. Phoebe WHITE 14 Harlow Pen    32.53 491
3. Lacey BUSS 14 Harlow Pen    34.07 427
4. Stephanie PAGAN 14 Bo Waltham F    34.70 404
5. Ella PEMBERTON 14 Bo Waltham F    35.20 387
6. Mia WARD 14 Thurrock    35.23 386
7. Grace LAMPRELL 14 Harlow Pen    36.29 353
8. Emily MORRIS 14 Bo Waltham F    36.96 335
9. Laura HIPPERSON 14 Hornchurch    37.69 315
10. Kitty-May MURRAY 14 Bo Newham    39.43 275
11. Daisy HARRISON-CONSTAN14 Hornchurch    39.72 269
12. Georgia BYFORD 14 Rochford    39.80 268
13. Andrea BUTKO 14 BorRedbridge    41.08 243
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oluwatunmise SALU 15 Bo Newham    33.69 442
2. Kya ANDREOU 15 Harlow Pen    34.81 401
3. Claudia KING 15 Harlow Pen    36.22 355
4. Cailin WALKER 16 Harlow Pen    37.16 329
5. Francesca VANN 15 Harlow Pen    37.17 329
6. Charis PALMER 17 Hornchurch    38.37 299
7. Anya LADBURY 15 Epping For't    38.91 287
8. Taisia TIRON 15 Harlow Pen    38.92 286
9. Madeleine BUSFIELD-PAY15 Epping For't    39.35 277

EVENT 104 Mens Open 50m Backstroke           
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jesse HOWARD 9 Harlow Pen    44.44 125
2. Theodore PERRIN 9 Harlow Pen    45.47 116
3. Dillan CRONIN 9 Romford Town    47.41 102
4. Ozgun FOO-TURK 9 Epping For't    49.17 92
5. Jacob BRANCH 9 Harlow Pen    51.33 81



10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Cooper SMITH 10 Harlow Pen    39.56 177
2. Charlie PLUME 10 Harlow Pen    41.75 150
3. Ali HASTUNC 10 Bo Waltham F    42.57 142
4. George JONES 10 Harlow Pen    42.82 139
5. Dmitrijs GRACOVS 10 Harlow Pen    43.52 133
6. Joshua DILCHAND 10 Epping For't    44.23 126
7. Theophilus ATANLUSI 10 Epping For't    47.31 103
8. Guangdi ZHU 10 Epping For't    47.77 100
9. Patryk PALICKI 10 Harlow Pen    49.11 92
10. Ellis RYAN 10 Harlow Pen    50.19 86
11. Harry FLEMING 10 Harlow Pen    50.47 85
12. Niall WRIGHT 10 Harlow Pen    50.90 83
13. James CHERRY 10 Harlow Pen    52.27 76
14. Francis HARDING 10 Rochford    52.81 74
15. Taylor-Jay CUMBER 10 Epping For't    53.25 72
16. Lucas PINTILEI 10 Harlow Pen    55.83 63
17. Adedayo MUILI 10 Harlow Pen    58.16 55
 Edward LYTTLE 10 Bo Waltham F DNC
 Daniel JONES 10 Hornchurch DQ T     
 Roman CARR 10 BorRedbridge DQ T     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Thomas MOODY 11 Harlow Pen    39.83 173
2. Connor JARRETT 11 Romford Town    40.02 171
3. Lochlan DYER 11 Hornchurch    41.40 154
4. Leo EVERITT 11 Epping For't    45.72 114
5. Luke PEMBERTON 11 Bo Waltham F    45.81 114
6. Caleb JUDD 11 Romford Town    46.81 106
7. Jack GORE 11 Rochford    47.21 104
8. Max SCOTT 11 Hornchurch    47.22 104
9. Lenny HOLLINS 11 Hornchurch    47.44 102
10. Ronny COE 11 Rochford    47.84 100
11. Sebastian FASZCZEWSKI11 Epping For't    50.65 84
12. James BULL 11 Harlow Pen    52.83 74
 Alexander IVANOV 11 Romford Town DNC
 Matthew NORMAN 11 Basildon Ph DNC
 Rhys HUNT 11 Harlow Pen DQ T     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kevin MOLDOVAN 12 Harlow Pen    33.07 303
2. Raheel MAHMOOD 12 Romford Town    33.16 300
3. James GOURPINAR 12 Harlow Pen    35.80 239
4. Jack BANNING 12 Harlow Pen    37.26 212
5. Qaiyan THOMPSON 12 Bo Newham    39.02 184
6. Ethan HEALES 12 Bo Waltham F    41.70 151
7. Samuel HOWARD 12 Harlow Pen    42.46 143
8. Thomas KNIGHT 12 Harlow Pen    43.31 135
9. Ajay JEYACHANDRAN 12 Bo Waltham F    49.33 91
 Ryan DOOLEY 12 Romford Town DNC
 Joel ASHCROFT 12 Bo Waltham F DNC
 Alexander GILL 12 Epping For't DNC
 Lewis JARRETT 12 Romford Town DQ T     
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Max ARNOLD 13 Harlow Pen    30.67 380
2. Mark RIGO 13 Romford Town    33.22 299
3. Atikan TO 13 Harlow Pen    34.00 279
4. Oluwateniola ATANLUSI 13 Epping For't    34.74 261
5. Bruno STUBBS 13 Epping For't    36.46 226
6. Thomas LIDDIARD 13 Ware    37.31 211
7. Martin IVANOV 13 Bo Waltham F    38.41 193
8. Lucas DANNHAUSER 13 Bo Waltham F    38.75 188
9. Glennon LEE 13 Harlow Pen    39.02 184
10. Alexander MUNDEN 13 Bo Newham    40.20 168
 Marvin MELROY 13 BorRedbridge DNC
 Maximilian DOOLEY 13 Romford Town DNC
 Alexander MCGOWAN 13 Harlow Pen DNC
 Sol BRINE 13 Epping For't DNC
 Jack CACI 13 Epping For't DQ FI     
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Rufus JONES 14 Epping For't    31.86 339
2. Ethan SHELLEY 14 Rochford    31.97 335
3. Alex KNIGHT 14 Harlow Pen    34.27 272
4. Ben PALMER 14 Hornchurch    35.22 251
5. Ethan RYAN 14 Harlow Pen    35.25 250
6. Ethan MAY 14 Harlow Pen    36.26 230
7. Cristian CUBANI 14 Romford Town    37.98 200
8. Liam HIGGINS 14 Bo Waltham F    38.93 185
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Daniel MONK 15 Harlow Pen    30.40 390
2. Joseph FROST 16 Romford Town    31.56 348
3. Joseph QUELCH 16 Harlow Pen    32.32 324
4. Adam FEARON 16 Harlow Pen    32.79 311
5. Thomas MEDHURST 15 Epping For't    33.87 282
6. Jack RAWSON 17 Hornchurch    34.53 266
7. Daniel HALL 15 Hornchurch    36.28 229
8. Joseph MUNDEN 15 Bo Newham    36.80 220



9. James HURSEY 15 Harlow Pen    37.11 214
10. Taylor BERNARD 16 Hornchurch    39.72 175
 Alessandro RIODA 15 Harlow Pen DNC

EVENT 105 Womens Open 50m Butterfly          
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jasmine HALL 9 Harlow Pen    41.33 205
2. Ananda TO 9 Harlow Pen    48.91 123
3. Phoebe KENT 9 Harlow Pen    49.24 121
4. Evie KNIGHT 9 Harlow Pen    49.30 120
 Tumininu MAKINDE 9 Romford Town DNC
 Sophia DIXON 9 Harlow Pen DQ FI     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Julia BOOTS 10 Epping For't    41.45 203
2. Emily-Mae STOBBS 10 Rochford    44.78 161
3. Molly REED 10 Bo Waltham F    47.35 136
4. Lily MILLS 10 Harlow Pen    47.82 132
5. Freya KELLY 10 Bo Waltham F    50.16 114
6. Scarlett MERCER 10 Harlow Pen    51.10 108
7. Chloe SANDERS 10 Harlow Pen    51.29 107
 Ruthie EGUAKHIDE 10 Romford Town DNC
 Summer BUCKLAND 10 Harlow Pen DQ T     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sophia JARAMILLO OBCOW11 Epping For't    36.17 306
2. Charlotte CASEY-SWEENE11 Romford Town    36.26 303
3. Brianna HANSEN-HOARE11 Harlow Pen    36.50 298
4. Oluwapelumi SALU 11 Epping For't    37.64 271
5. Desislava ANGELOVA 11 Bo Waltham F    38.87 246
6. Rebecca COOGAN 11 Romford Town    39.16 241
7. Nicole AKINBOLA-ADENRE11 Bo Newham    40.53 217
8. Aleksandra OSTYNOWICZ11 Bo Waltham F    41.67 200
9. Freya GORDON 11 Harlow Pen    47.74 133
10. Cara DANNHAUSER 11 Bo Waltham F    48.82 124
11. Matilda FRITH 11 Bo Waltham F    49.52 119
12. Tiffany FOX 11 Harlow Pen    49.62 118
13. Laura SVATKOVSKYTE 11 Bo Waltham F    55.64 84
14. Natasha BULLEN 11 Harlow Pen    55.81 83
 Emma HARDING 11 Basildon Ph DNC
 Amy WRIGHT 11 Bo Waltham F DNC
 Thalia DEPEZA-GREEN 11 Bo Waltham F DQ SA     
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Arwen PHILLIPS 12 Epping For't    32.88 407
2. Ella TURNER 12 Epping For't    33.47 386
3. Olivia PERRIN 12 Harlow Pen    36.97 286
4. Codie MCSHEFFREY 12 Romford Town    37.07 284
5. Ella KILBY 12 Romford Town    38.13 261
6. Holly CRAMER 12 Rochford    38.68 250
7. Autumn SHINE 12 Harlow Pen    38.69 250
8. Isidora SCHUSTER 12 Bo Waltham F    39.90 228
9. Bonnie MACMILLAN GRIFF12 Bo Waltham F    41.55 202
10. Kiera WILSON 12 Harlow Pen    43.07 181
11. Alegra BUBLYTE 12 Hornchurch    46.82 141
11. Chloe TANNER 12 Bo Waltham F    46.82 141
13. Isabella WILLIAMS 12 Epping For't    47.49 135
14. Charlotte ROBERTS 12 Harlow Pen    48.56 126
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Gracie MORRIS 13 Rochford    33.71 378
2. Julia SWANEPOEL 13 Epping For't    34.04 367
3. Maisie MUFFETT 13 Epping For't    35.01 337
4. Misty EREN 13 Harlow Pen    35.16 333
5. Evie JAMIESON 13 Harlow Pen    37.25 280
6. Isabelle PRICE 13 Epping For't    40.46 218
7. Alexdrina ROBERTS 13 Harlow Pen    41.34 205
8. Lucie BUSFIELD-PAYNE 13 Epping For't    43.29 178
9. Rose GRADY 13 Harlow Pen    44.40 165
 Libby MARMOLEJO 13 Bo Newham DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Phoebe WHITE 14 Harlow Pen    30.91 490
2. Neha PILLAI 14 Bo Waltham F    32.79 411
3. Stephanie PAGAN 14 Bo Waltham F    33.51 385
4. Megan MCLAWRENCE 14 BorRedbridge    35.28 330
5. Daisy HARRISON-CONSTAN14 Hornchurch    35.32 328
6. Ella PEMBERTON 14 Bo Waltham F    35.66 319
7. Emily MORRIS 14 Bo Waltham F    35.80 315
8. Andrea BUTKO 14 BorRedbridge    36.47 298
9. Mia WARD 14 Thurrock    36.78 291
10. Grace LAMPRELL 14 Harlow Pen    37.14 282
11. Georgia BYFORD 14 Rochford    37.53 274
12. Kitty-May MURRAY 14 Bo Newham    38.29 258



15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oluwatunmise SALU 15 Bo Newham    31.55 461
2. Louise PARSONS 38 Rochford    33.78 375
3. Maisy HILLS 15 Harlow Pen    34.46 354
4. Shauna PITCHER 16 Harlow Pen    35.43 325
5. Cailin WALKER 16 Harlow Pen    35.73 317
6. Francesca VANN 15 Harlow Pen    36.23 304
7. Kya ANDREOU 15 Harlow Pen    36.24 304
8. Charis PALMER 17 Hornchurch    36.78 291
9. Taisia TIRON 15 Harlow Pen    37.99 264
10. Madeleine BUSFIELD-PAY15 Epping For't    38.77 248
 Olivia SMITH-LAL 20 Harlow Pen DNC
 Tilly NELSON 15 Epping For't DNC

EVENT 106 Mens Open 50m Butterfly            
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jesse HOWARD 9 Harlow Pen    46.47 103
2. Theodore PERRIN 9 Harlow Pen    51.43 76
3. Dillan CRONIN 9 Romford Town  1:01.13 45
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Cooper SMITH 10 Harlow Pen    37.49 196
2. Dmitrijs GRACOVS 10 Harlow Pen    38.35 183
3. Charlie PLUME 10 Harlow Pen    42.68 133
4. Theophilus ATANLUSI 10 Epping For't    44.11 120
5. Ali HASTUNC 10 Bo Waltham F    44.18 120
6. Joshua DILCHAND 10 Epping For't    44.52 117
7. Roman CARR 10 BorRedbridge    51.21 77
8. Harry FLEMING 10 Harlow Pen    52.07 73
9. Ellis RYAN 10 Harlow Pen    52.91 69
10. Daniel JONES 10 Hornchurch    57.00 55
11. Lucas PINTILEI 10 Harlow Pen    58.08 52
12. Niall WRIGHT 10 Harlow Pen    58.73 51
 Edward LYTTLE 10 Bo Waltham F DNC
 James CHERRY 10 Harlow Pen DQ SA     
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Thomas MOODY 11 Harlow Pen    40.70 153
2. Michael MANNIX 11 Harlow Pen    40.99 150
3. Connor JARRETT 11 Romford Town    43.17 128
4. Lochlan DYER 11 Hornchurch    50.01 82
5. Leo EVERITT 11 Epping For't    50.50 80
6. Lenny HOLLINS 11 Hornchurch    51.85 74
7. Max SCOTT 11 Hornchurch    52.31 72
8. Caleb JUDD 11 Romford Town    54.33 64
9. Ethan HEDGES 11 Harlow Pen    55.46 60
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Raheel MAHMOOD 12 Romford Town    31.57 329
2. James GOURPINAR 12 Harlow Pen    32.82 293
3. Kevin MOLDOVAN 12 Harlow Pen    34.05 262
4. Lewis JARRETT 12 Romford Town    34.30 256
5. Qaiyan THOMPSON 12 Bo Newham    36.07 220
6. Jack BANNING 12 Harlow Pen    37.83 191
7. Samuel HOWARD 12 Harlow Pen    40.48 156
8. Ethan HEALES 12 Bo Waltham F    40.52 155
9. Thomas KNIGHT 12 Harlow Pen    44.40 118
10. Ajay JEYACHANDRAN 12 Bo Waltham F    54.04 65
 Ryan DOOLEY 12 Romford Town DNC
 Joel ASHCROFT 12 Bo Waltham F DNC
 Alexander GILL 12 Epping For't DNC
 Romao CONDE 12 Bo Newham DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Max ARNOLD 13 Harlow Pen    29.65 397
2. Jack CACI 13 Epping For't    31.26 339
3. Atikan TO 13 Harlow Pen    33.71 270
4. Oluwateniola ATANLUSI 13 Epping For't    34.47 252
5. Bruno STUBBS 13 Epping For't    36.26 217
6. Alexander MUNDEN 13 Bo Newham    37.36 198
7. Glennon LEE 13 Harlow Pen    37.56 195
8. Lucas DANNHAUSER 13 Bo Waltham F    37.91 190
9. Thomas LIDDIARD 13 Ware    38.85 176
10. Martin IVANOV 13 Bo Waltham F    40.67 154
11. Andrej MILOSEVIC 13 BorRedbridge    53.91 66
 Marvin MELROY 13 BorRedbridge DNC
 Maximilian DOOLEY 13 Romford Town DNC
 Sol BRINE 13 Epping For't DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ben STRINGER 14 Harlow Pen    30.62 360
2. Ben PALMER 14 Hornchurch    31.47 332
3. Ethan MAY 14 Harlow Pen    32.63 298
4. Cristian CUBANI 14 Romford Town    34.33 256
5. Finlay JACKSON 14 Hornchurch    34.38 254
6. Freddy COE 14 Rochford    35.11 239
7. Ethan RYAN 14 Harlow Pen    36.44 214
8. Kamil FASZCZEWSKI 14 Epping For't    38.22 185



15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Owen STRINGER 17 Harlow Pen    29.32 411
2. Daniel MONK 15 Harlow Pen    29.47 404
3. Joseph QUELCH 16 Harlow Pen    29.51 403
4. Joseph FROST 16 Romford Town    30.78 355
5. Joseph MUNDEN 15 Bo Newham    30.82 353
6. Steve POSTOLACHI 15 Harlow Pen    31.16 342
7. Jack RAWSON 17 Hornchurch    31.80 322
8. Jack MANSFIELD 17 Harlow Pen    31.82 321
9. Thomas MEDHURST 15 Epping For't    32.61 298
10. Brook MILLER 17 Hornchurch    33.04 287
11. Daniel HALL 15 Hornchurch    34.60 250
12. Kaya AHMET 15 Bo Waltham F    34.63 249
13. Kai HENSON 15 Harlow Pen    35.35 234
14. Jonty JOSEPH 15 Epping For't    37.46 197
15. Taylor BERNARD 16 Hornchurch    38.18 186
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